
Code article Désignation Unité Prix de vente HT
Artikel Code Beschreibung Einheit VP ohne MWST

AV-WALL

AV-WALL-DT4i Dante super compact Mic/Line interface for wall mount pc.               900.00 

AV-WALL-DT4i-LE Dante super compact Mic/Line interface for wall mount without rotary encoder pc.               750.00 

AV-WALL-DT4o-JR1 XLR analog, stereo minijack analog and stereo Bluetooth out from Dante + LED 
status + OLED display + Gain/Selection button pc.            1'080.00 

AV-WALL-DT4o-B Dante Super Compact Out interface for wall mount with XLR, bluetooth and oled 
display pc.            1'030.00 

AV-WALL-DT4o-LEDante Super Compact Out interface for wall mount with XLR and miniJack pc.               750.00 

BREAK OUT BOX

AVDT-BOB-AE4IO Dante Breakout Box 2x Mic/Line Inputs + 2x Line Outputs on Euroblock pc.            1'020.00 

AVDT-BOB-AEG6I Compact Dante Box with 2xRJ45 (1xPOE) + 2xMic In, 4xLine Out, 4xGPIO on 
Euroblocks pc.            1'200.00 

AVDT-BOB-AE8IO Dante Breakout Box 4x Mic/Line Inputs + 4x Line Outputs on Euroblock pc.            1'320.00 

AVDT-BOB-AS8IODante Breakout Box 4x Mic/Line Inputs + 4x Line Outputs on SubD Neutrik EtherCon 
+ 2x SFP for fibber connections pc.            1'420.00 

AVDT-BOB-ADE8I Compact Dante Box with 4x GPIO and 1x AES/EBU Input and 1x AES/EBU Output on 
Euroblock pc.            1'280.00 

AVDT-BOB-ADX8ICompact Dante with Box 4x GPIO and 2x AES/EBU Inputs and 2x AES/EBU Outputs 
on SUBD + 2x Analog Inputs and 2x Analog Outputs on XLR connector pc.            1'480.00 
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AUDIO TOOL BOX

AVBx3/IS Audio ToolBox 19" Frame 3 slots/1U - Mode Installation pc.               590.00 

AVBx3/SB Audio ToolBox 19" Frame 3 slots/1U - Mode StageBox pc.               620.00 

AVBx3/ISM Audio ToolBox 19" Frame 3 slots/1U with Matrix - Mode Installation pc.               950.00 

AVBx3/SBM Audio ToolBox 19" Frame 3 slots/1U with Matrix - Mode StageBox pc.               950.00 

AVBx7/IS Audio ToolBox 19" Frame 7 slots/2U - Mode Installation pc.            1'670.00 

AVBx7/SB Audio ToolBox 19" Frame 7 slots/2U - Mode StageBox pc.            1'670.00 

AxC-AVB AVB 16(32) In + 16(32) Out card for Audio ToolBox 1xRJ45 pc.            1'200.00 

AxC-DANTE Dante 64 In + 64 Out card for Audio ToolBox with Switch 4xGigabit ports on 
2xEtherCon + 2xRJ45 pc.            1'340.00 

AxC-ES100 Ethersound 64 In + 64 Out card for Audio ToolBox on 2xEtherCon + 2xRJ45 + 
RS232 pc.            1'200.00 

AxC-MADI MADI 64 In+64 Out card for Audio ToolBox on 2xBNC + 1xOptical SC-Duplex + 
1xRJ45 pc.            1'200.00 

AxC-MADI/SFP MADI 64 In+64 Out card for Audio ToolBox on 2xBNC + 1xOptical SC-Duplex + 
1xRJ45 +1xSFP cage pc.            1'200.00 

AxC-CN32IO Cobranet® 16 In + 16 Out card for Audio ToolBox on 2x RJ45 pc.            1'680.00 

AxC-AT32IO ADAT® 16 In + 16 Out card for Audio ToolBox on 4x Optical TOSLINK pc.            1'070.00 

AxC-DS32IO 8 AES/EBU In with SRC + 8 AES/EBU Out card for Audio ToolBox on 2x SubD pc.            1'200.00 

AxC-DX8I 4 AES/EBU stereo In with SRC card for Audio ToolBox on XLR pc.               580.00 

AxC-DX8O 4 AES/EBU stereo Out card for Audio ToolBox with 4 XLR pc.               510.00 

AxC-AX4I 4 analog inputs card for Audio ToolBox with 4x XLR pc.               570.00 

AxC-AX4O 4 analog outputs card for Audio ToolBox with 4x XLR pc.               570.00 

AxC-AX4M 4 microphone/line in card for Audio ToolBox with 4x XLR pc.               810.00 

AxC-AE8IO 4 analog In + 4 analog Out card for Audio ToolBox on Euroblock pc.               740.00 

AxC-AE8M 8 microphone/line inputs card on Euroblock pc.               990.00 

AxC-AE8o 8 analog outputs card on Euroblock pc.               720.00 

AxC-AS8M 8 microphone/line inputs card on DSUB pc.               990.00 

AxC-AS8o 8 analog outputs card on DSUB pc.               720.00 
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AxC-AE16M 16 microphone/line inputs card on Euroblock pc.            1'470.00 

AxC-AE16o 16 analog outputs card on Euroblock pc.            1'140.00 

AxC-AS16M 16 microphone/line inputs card on DSUB pc.            1'470.00 

AxC-AS16o 16 analog outputs card on DSUB pc.            1'140.00 

AxC-ADSP ASRC and ADSP card 64x64 channels for Audio ToolBox pc.            1'680.00 

AxC-GP16IO Interface card for 16 General Purpose Input output pc.               800.00 

AxC-SWD5G Dual Switch card, 10 Gigabit Ports for Audio ToolBox, 8x RJ45  + 2x SFP cages pc.               830.00 

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

AV-WALL-BT-EXT Bluetooth extension for AV-WALL pc.               370.00 

AxP-PSU12V1A Optional auxiliary power supply 12V 1A for AVDT-BOB pc.               150.00 

AxP-BOB-RACKKIT19” rack support for up to 3x AVDT-BOB pc.               140.00 

AxP-DSX4F4M-D D-Sub to 4x male XLR and 4x female XLR cable pc.               150.00 

AxP-BX
Twin bidirectionnal Optical Transceiver SFP with half LC connector for Single fiber 
monomode:
(i i f S 1 ( ) 1 ( )

pc.               280.00 

AxP-LX Optical Transceiver SFP with LC connector for double monomode fibers pc.               140.00 

AxP-RJ Optical Transceiver SFP with RJ45 connector pc.               150.00 

AxP-SX Optical Transceiver SFP with LC connector for double multimode fibers pc.               120.00 

AxP-FX Optical Transceiver SFP with LC connector for double multimode fibers for legacy 
MADI pc.               140.00 

AxP-BP4 Automation Box of 4 configuration recall buttons for Audio ToolBox with matrix pc.               500.00 

AxP-BP8 Automation Box of 8 configuration recall buttons for Audio ToolBox with matrix pc.               670.00 

AVBx3-RPS-OPT Option for redundant power supply mounted in AVBx3 in factory pc.               230.00 

AVBx3-RPS-KIT Kit to add a redundant power supply in existing AVBx3 pc.               320.00 

AVBx7-RPS-OPT Option for redundant power supply mounted in AVBx7 in factory pc.               410.00 

AVBx7-RPS-KIT Kit to add a redundant power supply in existing AVBx7 pc.               500.00 

ETHERSOUND PRODUCTS

AVY16-ES100 EtherSound interface card for Yamaha consoles and DME - mini YGDAI format with 
2x EtherCon, 1x RJ45 connector and RS232 connector pc.            1'200.00 
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